Blutspenden in 70191 Stuttgart Bad Cannstatt bis zum 17.07.2025

Di
Mi
Mo
Fr
Di
Do

10.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173

Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg

Pariser Platz 3 A

Stuttgart - Tvc 70376
TV Cannstatt
Am Schnarrenberg 1

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
Konigstralle 7

Stuttgart / MUhlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2

Stuttgart - Pwc 70174
Stuttgart - PWC GmbH WPG
Friedrichstr. 14



